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KaVo disc golf viikkokisat 2021
Kisa #1
1.6.2021
TD Erno

TD2
Teemu

Kisa #2 8.6.2021 TD
Tero TD2 Valtteri

Kisa #3
15.6.2021
TD Kalle

TD2 Ukko

Kisa #4
22.6.2020
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa #5
29.6.2021

TD
Teemu

TD2
Mikko

Kisa #6
6.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Valtteri

Kisa #7
13.7.2021
TD Veeti
TD2 Kalle

Kisa #8
20.7.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #9
27.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa
#10

3.8.2021
TD

Teemu
TD2

Valtteri

Kisa #11
Maanantai
16.8.2021
TD Teemu
TD2 Erno

Kisa #12
24.8.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #13
31.8.2021
TD Mikko

Kisa
#14

7.9.2021

Kisa #15
14.9.2021

Sum

 metrix rating 890 ->                

1 Olli Ropponen 57 62 58 56 51 49 57 53 61 48 57 65 674

2 Mikael Tuohioja 49 48 42 46 51 49 51 46 52 49 59 542

3 Mikko Tammisto 55 55 54 52 57 56 57 55 55 61 557

4 Oskari Salminen 53 59 53 52 58 51 50 52 56 484

5 Teemu Savukoski 57 58 55 54 52 53 61 61 56 507

6 Heikki Pöyhönen 60 56 56 57 63 51 54 59 456

7 Vili Passila 50 47 55 51 50 56 50 359

8 Miikka salminen 48 58 50 156

9 Veeti Salminen 55 51 58 164

10 Lasse Viilo 51 49 100

11 Joonas Peltomaa 47 55 102

12 Ukko Salakari 54 50 104

13 Jari Harju 51 51

14 Jussi Ollikainen 55 53 53 52 53 59 54 379

15 Juuso Mäkinen 54 55 56 52 54 52 58 381

16 Tuomas Kyrölä 57 55 61 58 53 62 59 405

17 Jere Vikstedt 45 52 52 43 46 45 283

18 Kalle Kauhanen 57 55 46 44 50 56 308

19 Leevi Koskenniemi 53 49 58 52 52 46 310

20 Tero Hillosalo 50 50 52 63 55 54 324

21 Jere Ylitolva 57 53 48 52 59 56 325

22 Joona Leppänen 54 52 54 55 67 51 333

23 Tuomas Mikkolainen 57 54 56 50 59 58 334

24 Oliver Mattsson 53 54 48 53 208

25 Tommi Viilo 48 56 104

26 Onni Arminen 52 56 108

27 Aleksi Karvinen 52 52

28 Tero Ketonen 50 50

29 miikka salmine 59 53 49 52 213

30 Marko Sagulin 54 53 56 58 221

30 Lasse Pesonen 51 52 55 63 221

32 Julius Moisala 55 59 51 60 225

33 Vili Kettinen 53 53 58 164

34 Markus Lahti 55 51 55 161

35 Erno Leskinen 59 59 62 180

36 Jere Ojamo 54 61 63 178

37 Ville Mäkitalo 53 54 107

38 Juuso Lehtisalo 48 62 110

39 Eelis Mattila 51 56 107

40 Sami Rissanen 55 55 110

41 Konsta Lattunen 62 52 114

42 Teemu Kangas 59 56 115

43 Tino Kiltti 55 61 116

44 Ville Rinnola 64 57 121

45 Aksel Lostedt 68 74 142

46 Lassi Vehkalahti 54 54

47 Akseli Konttila 51 51

47 Santtu Laitinen 51 51

49 Konsta Saloranta 55 55

49 Eetu Tuominen 55 55

51 Antti Paadar 52 52

52 Arttu Peltonen 53 53

52 Tatu Hosio 53 53

54 Toni Tervalammi 56 56

55 Henri Hytönen 53 53

56 Väinö Kortelahti 54 54

56 Otso Tikkanen 54 54
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Kisa #1
1.6.2021
TD Erno

TD2
Teemu

Kisa #2 8.6.2021 TD
Tero TD2 Valtteri

Kisa #3
15.6.2021
TD Kalle

TD2 Ukko

Kisa #4
22.6.2020
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa #5
29.6.2021

TD
Teemu

TD2
Mikko

Kisa #6
6.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Valtteri

Kisa #7
13.7.2021
TD Veeti
TD2 Kalle

Kisa #8
20.7.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #9
27.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa
#10

3.8.2021
TD

Teemu
TD2

Valtteri

Kisa #11
Maanantai
16.8.2021
TD Teemu
TD2 Erno

Kisa #12
24.8.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #13
31.8.2021
TD Mikko

Kisa
#14

7.9.2021

Kisa #15
14.9.2021

Sum

58 Niilo Lahtinen 55 55

59 Mikko Putaja 58 58

59 Lassi Vuorenmaa 58 58

61 Santeri Yli-Mannila 55 55

61 Oskari Kurki 55 55

63 Niilo Laitinen 59 59

64 Tuomas Porkkala 56 56

65 Santeri Murto 59 59

66 Emil Leinonen 56 56

67 Janne Laaksonen 60 60

68 Olli-Pekka Kivistö 57 57

68 Jalmari Kettula 57 57

68 Antti Silvennoinen 57 57

71 Oskari Rautio 58 58

72 Lassi Hotakainen 61 61

73 Onni Pasanen 59 59

73 Pasi Saarivirta 59 59

75 Miro Pukkila 62 62

75 Juuso Tupitsa 62 62

77 Heikki Isoniemi 63 63

78 Tuukka Leinonen 51 48 45 45 42 43 47 47 DNF

78 Tino Kekki 53 52 58 54 49 DNF

80 Janne Laine 64 50 51 DNS

80 Aron Lukkarinen 58 64 DNS

 metrix rating
840-889

               

1 Olli Ropponen 57 62 58 56 51 49 57 53 61 48 57 65 674

2 Onni Ojala 64 63 60 58 61 55 58 63 54 62 56 55 709

3 Mikko Tammisto 55 55 54 52 57 56 57 55 55 61 557

4 Oskari Salminen 53 59 53 52 58 51 50 52 56 484

5 Teemu Savukoski 57 58 55 54 52 53 61 61 56 507

6 Heikki Pöyhönen 60 56 56 57 63 51 54 59 456

7 Niilo Nokelainen 61 60 53 71 57 56 62 63 483

8 Juuso Mäkinen 54 55 56 52 54 52 58 381

9 Tuomas Kyrölä 57 55 61 58 53 62 59 405

10 Tuomas Mikkolainen 57 54 56 50 59 58 334

11 Waltteri Tamminen 60 58 73 49 56 57 353

12 Leevi Lanu 67 57 63 60 59 62 368

13 Otso Tapanainen 56 64 58 57 57 69 361

14 Väinö Vanhanen 58 57 64 59 57 295

15 Severi Iltanen 54 55 46 53 208

16 Roni Hellsten 57 59 56 56 228

17 Vilho Malmi 54 62 68 53 237

18 Konsta Kinnunen 65 62 64 72 263

19 Valtteri Salminen 53 50 57 160

20 Tuukka Ylisiurua 56 55 53 164

21 Viljami Laatunen 56 58 58 172

22 Otto Rinne 61 60 57 178

23 Eeli Haapaniemi 64 60 59 183

24 Tommi Viilo 48 56 104

25 Ville Mäkitalo 53 54 107

26 Ali Lattunen 62 51 113

26 Simo Leino 59 54 113

28 Sami Gratschew 57 61 118

28 Kristoffer Ala-Rantala 56 62 118

30 Erno leskinen 49 49

31 Janne Johansson 52 52

31 Antti Laine 52 52

33 Topi Ojanen 55 55

34 Topi Eloranta 53 53

35 Ville Jäderholm 55 55
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Kisa #1
1.6.2021
TD Erno

TD2
Teemu

Kisa #2 8.6.2021 TD
Tero TD2 Valtteri

Kisa #3
15.6.2021
TD Kalle

TD2 Ukko

Kisa #4
22.6.2020
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa #5
29.6.2021

TD
Teemu

TD2
Mikko

Kisa #6
6.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Valtteri

Kisa #7
13.7.2021
TD Veeti
TD2 Kalle

Kisa #8
20.7.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #9
27.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa
#10

3.8.2021
TD

Teemu
TD2

Valtteri

Kisa #11
Maanantai
16.8.2021
TD Teemu
TD2 Erno

Kisa #12
24.8.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #13
31.8.2021
TD Mikko

Kisa
#14

7.9.2021

Kisa #15
14.9.2021

Sum

35 Jere Karppinen 55 55

35 Otto Lehtinen 55 55

38 Markus Kakkuri 56 56

38 Saku Meskanen 56 56

40 Aki Jukkola 57 57

41 Tommi Andrejeff 59 63 122

42 Miika Pärssinen 57 57

42 Luka Paavola 57 57

44 Mika Puranen 58 58

44 Kimmo Kontio 58 58

44 Isto Ohvanainen 58 58

47 Otto Pöyhönen 63 63

48 Riku Rämö 66 66

49 Aaro Leppälä DNS

49 Kari Lehtisalo 62 7 67 DNS

 metrix rating alle
840

               

1 Onni Ojala 64 63 60 58 61 55 58 63 54 62 56 55 709

2 Sampo Raitanen 63 66 65 64 62 62 60 62 61 62 61 688

3 Vilho Pekkala 68 68 61 65 64 58 63 62 74 65 63 711

4 Leevi Turunen 68 69 72 61 65 59 68 67 66 69 56 720

5 Joona Ahola 63 63 63 60 61 57 61 68 58 58 612

6 Oskari Salminen 53 59 53 52 58 51 50 52 56 484

7 Joel Elo 62 69 66 67 65 56 57 60 502

8 Veikka Passila 61 61 61 64 59 60 60 426

9 Emil Keronen 63 61 65 63 62 66 53 433

10 Severi Sahinoja 66 62 66 63 58 63 69 447

11 Emil Koskinen 64 61 61 72 65 66 60 449

12 Leevi Lanu 67 57 63 60 59 62 368

13 aaro järvinen 69 66 59 63 71 61 389

14 Mikko Vouti 66 64 67 62 64 67 390

15 Pyry Nieminen 69 59 66 62 80 68 404

16 Roope Ruusunen 65 86 67 73 71 77 439

17 Linus Färnemyhr 71 70 75 67 71 92 446

18 Hannu Harala 78 81 72 72 70 76 449

19 Väinö Vanhanen 58 57 64 59 57 295

20 Elias Färnemyhr 62 56 71 73 63 325

21 Aini Lyytikäinen 66 61 65 62 69 323

22 Jesse Peltola 78 68 64 61 71 342

23 Vili Poutiainen 75 69 66 77 70 357

24 Henri Kyrölä 66 73 70 78 71 358

25 Severi Iltanen 54 55 46 53 208

26 teemu laakso 63 59 61 62 245

27 Daniel Pitkänen 62 61 58 74 255

28 Joni Vainiola 63 63 60 70 256

29 Lauri Lyytikäinen 66 66 64 64 260

30 Konsta Kinnunen 65 62 64 72 263

31 Jyri Murto 61 70 75 58 264

32 Aki Koistinen 61 61 60 182

33 Veeti Damskägg 63 64 63 190

34 topias simula 64 69 65 198

35 Aylwin Cal 59 54 113

36 Kaapo Heikkinen 58 59 117

37 Kristoffer Ala-Rantala 56 62 118

38 Veikka Peltomäki 60 63 123

39 Dominic Davidsson 62 60 122

40 Elias M. Blomster 61 65 126

41 Jarkko Viljanmaa 61 66 127

42 Martti Kolkkinen 67 57 124

43 Juho Lahdelma 59 70 129

44 Jari Peurala 62 66 128
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Kisa #1
1.6.2021
TD Erno

TD2
Teemu

Kisa #2 8.6.2021 TD
Tero TD2 Valtteri

Kisa #3
15.6.2021
TD Kalle

TD2 Ukko

Kisa #4
22.6.2020
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa #5
29.6.2021

TD
Teemu

TD2
Mikko

Kisa #6
6.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Valtteri

Kisa #7
13.7.2021
TD Veeti
TD2 Kalle

Kisa #8
20.7.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #9
27.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa
#10

3.8.2021
TD

Teemu
TD2

Valtteri

Kisa #11
Maanantai
16.8.2021
TD Teemu
TD2 Erno

Kisa #12
24.8.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #13
31.8.2021
TD Mikko

Kisa
#14

7.9.2021

Kisa #15
14.9.2021

Sum

45 Johannes Pöllänen 62 67 129

46 Joonas Pajunen 60 60

47 Eetu Eronen 62 62

47 Topi Kurki 62 62

47 Henri Karppanen 62 62

50 Antti Pajunen 63 63

51 Oskar Åström 65 65

51 Evert Trygg 65 65

53 Elias Vähä-Ypyä 66 66

54 Topi Hintikka 69 69

55 Lassi Kukko 66 66

56 Teemu Yrjölä 67 67

57 Frans Viljanmaa 68 68

58 Eelis Lindqvist 67 70 68 75 280

59 Lassi Hiltunen 74 81 70 67 292

60 Rasmus Ruusunen 65 71 72 208

61 Juho Antila 70 69 74 213

62 Mika Juhani Raatikainen 61 68 129

63 Linda Taitto 96 76 172

64 Iitu Jääskeläinen 78 78

65 Leo Jokinen 65 72 71 51 68 DNF

 Ei Metrix ratingia                

1 Olli Ropponen 57 62 58 56 51 49 57 53 61 48 57 65 674

2 Onni Ojala 64 63 60 58 61 55 58 63 54 62 56 55 709

3 Sampo Raitanen 63 66 65 64 62 62 60 62 61 62 61 688

4 Vilho Pekkala 68 68 61 65 64 58 63 62 74 65 63 711

5 Leevi Turunen 68 69 72 61 65 59 68 67 66 69 56 720

6 Joona Ahola 63 63 63 60 61 57 61 68 58 58 612

7 Niilo Nokelainen 61 60 53 71 57 56 62 63 483

8 Joel Elo 62 69 66 67 65 56 57 60 502

9 Vili Passila 50 47 55 51 50 56 50 359

10 Jussi Ollikainen 55 53 53 52 53 59 54 379

11 Tuomas Kyrölä 57 55 61 58 53 62 59 405

12 Emil Keronen 63 61 65 63 62 66 53 433

13 Severi Sahinoja 66 62 66 63 58 63 69 447

14 Emil Koskinen 64 61 61 72 65 66 60 449

15 Jere Ylitolva 57 53 48 52 59 56 325

16 Joona Leppänen 54 52 54 55 67 51 333

17 Tuomas Mikkolainen 57 54 56 50 59 58 334

18 Leevi Lanu 67 57 63 60 59 62 368

19 Otso Tapanainen 56 64 58 57 57 69 361

20 aaro järvinen 69 66 59 63 71 61 389

21 Pyry Nieminen 69 59 66 62 80 68 404

22 Linus Färnemyhr 71 70 75 67 71 92 446

23 Hannu Harala 78 81 72 72 70 76 449

24 Tino Kekki 53 52 58 54 49 266

25 Aini Lyytikäinen 66 61 65 62 69 323

26 Jesse Peltola 78 68 64 61 71 342

27 Leo Jokinen 65 72 71 51 68 327

28 Vili Poutiainen 75 69 66 77 70 357

29 Oliver Mattsson 53 54 48 53 208

30 Julius Moisala 55 59 51 60 225

31 Roni Hellsten 57 59 56 56 228

32 teemu laakso 63 59 61 62 245

33 Daniel Pitkänen 62 61 58 74 255

34 Joni Vainiola 63 63 60 70 256

35 Jussi Pärssinen 57 57 63 177

36 Aki Koistinen 61 61 60 182

37 Eeli Haapaniemi 64 60 59 183

38 atte järvinen 62 61 62 185

39 Emil Heikkinen 65 60 64 189
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Kisa #1
1.6.2021
TD Erno

TD2
Teemu

Kisa #2 8.6.2021 TD
Tero TD2 Valtteri

Kisa #3
15.6.2021
TD Kalle

TD2 Ukko

Kisa #4
22.6.2020
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa #5
29.6.2021

TD
Teemu

TD2
Mikko

Kisa #6
6.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Valtteri

Kisa #7
13.7.2021
TD Veeti
TD2 Kalle

Kisa #8
20.7.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #9
27.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa
#10

3.8.2021
TD

Teemu
TD2

Valtteri

Kisa #11
Maanantai
16.8.2021
TD Teemu
TD2 Erno

Kisa #12
24.8.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #13
31.8.2021
TD Mikko

Kisa
#14

7.9.2021

Kisa #15
14.9.2021

Sum

40 Toni Tiilikainen 64 61 68 193

41 Eikka Koponen 68 66 64 198

42 Veeti Launonen 57 53 110

43 Aylwin Cal 59 54 113

44 Juho Hänninen 57 60 117

44 Aatu Junttanen 52 65 117

46 Tuukka Ulaska 59 60 119

47 veikka passila 61 60 121

47 Aleksi ojala 57 64 121

49 Pyry Takala 57 65 122

49 Marko Riihimäki 63 59 122

51 Elias M. Blomster 61 65 126

52 Martti Kolkkinen 67 57 124

53 Ossi Mäkelä 63 63 126

53 jere helander 63 63 126

55 Kimmo Lähteenlahti 57 73 130

56 Eetu Metsänen 64 64 128

57 Sulo Siltanen 65 64 129

58 Eino Antila 70 64 134

59 Antti Rissanen 53 53

60 Joel Jokinen 54 54

61 Aaron Montonen 56 56

61 Marko Huhtanen 56 56

61 Jonatan Seppälä 56 56

61 Ville-Pekka Eskelinen 56 56

61 Antero J Järvinen 56 56

66 Kalle Mattsson 57 57

67 Jere Hara 58 58

68 Lauri Lemberg 61 61

69 Arsi Syrjänen 59 59

69 Aleksi Pekkala 59 59

69 Eliel Kemppinen 59 59

69 Eino Hannula 59 59

73 Saku Seppälä 60 60

74 Emil Eskelinen 61 61

74 Joonas Lassila 61 61

74 Kaapo Kankainen 61 61

77 Jere Syrjänen 62 62

77 Teemu Mäkinen 62 62

79 Jarno Kotiranta 63 63

79 Niina Forsell 63 63

79 Samu Ahlgrén 63 63

79 vertti henriksson 63 63

83 Mikael Sairiala 64 64

83 Tuukka Nevala 64 64

83 Eero Mattila 64 64

83 Justus Puuska 64 64

87 Simo-Matti Liimatainen 65 65

88 Justus kesä 66 66

88 Pekka Väisänen 66 66

88 Aapo Raunio 66 66

91 Veeti Mattila 67 67

92 Susanna Leskinen 70 70

93 lenni pekkarinen 68 68

94 Henri Kyrölä 66 73 70 78 71 358

95 Lauri Lyytikäinen 66 66 64 64 260

96 Konsta Kinnunen 65 62 64 72 263

97 Eelis Lindqvist 67 70 68 75 280

98 Lassi Hiltunen 74 81 70 67 292

99 topias simula 64 69 65 198

100 Verne Nieminen 65 66 71 202
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Kisa #1
1.6.2021
TD Erno

TD2
Teemu

Kisa #2 8.6.2021 TD
Tero TD2 Valtteri

Kisa #3
15.6.2021
TD Kalle

TD2 Ukko

Kisa #4
22.6.2020
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa #5
29.6.2021

TD
Teemu

TD2
Mikko

Kisa #6
6.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Valtteri

Kisa #7
13.7.2021
TD Veeti
TD2 Kalle

Kisa #8
20.7.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #9
27.7.2021
TD Leevi

TD2
Tuukka

Kisa
#10

3.8.2021
TD

Teemu
TD2

Valtteri

Kisa #11
Maanantai
16.8.2021
TD Teemu
TD2 Erno

Kisa #12
24.8.2021

TD
Teemu

Kisa #13
31.8.2021
TD Mikko

Kisa
#14

7.9.2021

Kisa #15
14.9.2021

Sum

101 Rasmus Ruusunen 65 71 72 208

102 Juho Antila 70 69 74 213

103 eelis lyytikäinen 70 73 73 216

104 Leo Räsänen 71 66 137

105 Miko Valtatie 66 76 142

105 Aksel Lostedt 68 74 142

105 Jaakko Taipale 73 69 142

108 Roni Koskinen 78 66 144

109 Arvo Ruotsalainen 75 70 145

110 Eelis Arffman 68 68

111 max ruohonen 70 70

111 Johannes Jauhiainen 70 70

113 Aleksi Hyytinen 73 73

113 Martin Ganchev 73 73

113 Roni uusitalo 73 73

116 Oliver Rinne 74 74

116 Sami K Järvinen 74 74

118 Tomas Aura 76 76

118 NiklasJ Lähteenmäki 76 76

120 Juuso Söder 79 79

121 Topi Mäkelä 84 84

122 Roope Ruusunen 65 86 67 73 71 77 439

123 Onni Viitanen 64 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1700665

